Concurso Saltos Nacional 2*

R.S.H.E.C.C. . 25.26 mayo 2024

1,00 m
25 de Mayo de 2024
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

BAPTIZE / ZARALLANA /

S

ECRETARIAS

Eugenia

ECUESTRES

A sin crondmetro (238.1.1) (A Sin Pista / Arena: None 16:45
yé
crondmetro)
CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P
QUIMICO 149819 BALLESTEROS 289074 ES
NONE / NONE / 2007 / PEREZ, Lucia
GELDING / TORDO / NONE RAUL PEREDA ORTEGA /
AIRES DEL JARAMA
CAMPURRIANO 149272 SANS CASANI, Clara 220549 ES
NONE / NONE / 2013/ CRISTINA RODRIGUEZ
MALE / BAYO / CRUZ PEREZ / NONE
AMMAN DE WALYRO 157395 VAZQUEZ AYMERICH, 17047 ES
TOULON / ALONDRA Z X Alfonso
ALEDO /2017 / MALE / OLIVIA BIDMEAD
CASTANO / CDE SERRANO / YYWALYRO
TORONTO VAN DE 157017 STEFANOVA 323068
V&D STABLES ZAHARIEVA, Maya
PICASSO VAN DE MAYA ZAHARIEVA /
VELDSTRAAT / MAARTEN E ANNEKE
WONDERGIRL BB X VDL VELGHE
SHERATON / 2019 / MALE
/ CASTANO / BWP
AZOR 164873 MORENO GONZALEZ- 251219 ES
NONE / NONE / 2019 / IGLESIAS, Camino
GELDING / ALAZAN / CDE JAVIER AZNARTE LOZANO
/ SALVADOR GARZON
TERNERO
COMTESSE DE LA 165733 MARSA LAFARGE, 358566
TOUR Z Jaime Carlos
CONTENDRO | / HYMNE LO &F HORSE / NONE
VAN SPIEVELD (BEL) /
2018 / FEMALE / CASTANO
|/ ZANG
EMPIRE 153498 MARTINEZ LUCIA, 302497 ES



CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
os SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

2007 / FEMALE / CASTANO
/ PSI

9 NOEMIE DU FIEF
VAINQUEUR DU FIEF /
PETITE MARAICHINE X
KARATE / 2001 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / SF

10 GATSBY DU FIEF
HELLO PIERVILLE / NOEMIE
DU FIEF X VAINQUEUR DU
FIEF / 2016 / GELDING /
ALAZAN / SF

11 FARAON
NONE / NONE / 2015/
MALE / BAYO / CRUZ

12 DALVINOS
CALVINOS / PANTAL / 2008
/ MALE / CASTANA / KWPN

13 HARIBO VH
BEVRIJDTHOF
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
MALE / CASTANO / BWP

14 JAYENA EELC
PIRON / CUCA OD X
JECOMIAS-F /2012 /
FEMALE / TORDA / CDE

15 YODA DE OLID
IDELA DE PRISSEY / NIRA
X SURCOUF DE REVEL /
2016 / GELDING /
CASTANO / CDE

16 IMPARABLE DE RIAZA
TROYA DE RIAZA / NONE /
2017 / MALE / CASTANO /

NONE

L.A.C.

26797

144112

139835

166224

167225

125589

146984

163178

Concurso Saltos Nacional 2*

R.S.H.E.C.C. . 25.26 mayo 2024

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais

EUGENIA MARTINEZ
LUCIA / NONE

RODRIGUEZ VALERO, 338833 ES
Martina
FEDERICA YANES GIUGNI
/ FRANCOISE IMBERT

VALERO GALAZ, 4432 ES
Elena
FEDERICA YANES GIUGNI
/S.AR.L. LA
BOSQUETTERIE

FRAGUAS SOLANO, 323587 ES
Maria
JENNIFER M. SOLANO
MARTINEZ / SANDY
PAOLA BRIONES

NAVARRO 262289
MOSQUERA, Gabriela

ALEJANDRO NAVARRO
ZOPPAS / E. AGTERHUIS

DE CORDOBA
FERNANDEZ, Laura
LAURA DE CORDOBA
FERNANDEZ / NONE

340116

RONDEAU CADARSO, 137941 ES
Maria
MARIA TERESA JIMENEZ
HORWITZ /
MARIATERESA JIMENEZ

BUSTAMANTE 308582 ES
ALONSO, Carolina
CAROLINA BUSTAMANTE
ALONSO / Y.VALLE DE
oLID

MIJARES PEREZ, 252797 ES
Pampa
FELIPE MIJARES BRENDEL
/ NONE

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES




0os

17

18

19

21

22

23

24

25

26

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ICE CREAM
SIR ELTON JOHN / NONE /
2019 / FEMALE / ALAZAN
/ CDE

GEMINIS LV
NERU / INFINIE D'AMAIN X
QYOU DE LONGVAUT /
2017 / MALE / TORDO /
CDE

DUQUESA DE RIAZA
NONE / NONE /2012 /
FEMALE / CASTANO /
CRUZ

LOLA FLORES
ELTON BLUE D’ARGONNE
/INDIA LB / 2019 / FEMALE
/ ALAZAN / CDE

JIMMY DE
MONTENEGRO
MONTENEGRO TAME /
PAILINE Il / 2019 / MALE /
ALAZAN / AES

J-ESTRELA
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
FEMALE / PALOMINO /

NONE

FOXGLADE LITTLE
LADY
BUAK HILL GUNNAR /
SYLPHIDE / 2006 / MALE /
CASTANA / NONE

BROOKLYN
BALOU FOREVER /
GARCINIA /2019 /

GELDING / ALAZAN /
HANN

BURBUJA
NONE / NONE / 2018 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / CRUZ

L.A.C.

157801

149464

151106

162228

165320

162658

124225

167133

154756

Concurso Saltos Nacional 2*

R.S.H.E.C.C. . 25.26 mayo 2024

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BLASCO BOTIN,
Gonzalo
MARTA BOTIN NAVEDA /
Y.BRONCE

FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ, Leyre
SOLO COSI, S.L/JUAN

LUIS LASQUETTY
CARRETERO

IZQUIERDO TOYOTA,
Runa Blanca
MIGUEL ANGEL MARTIN
PASCUAL / NONE

DIiAZ LOBON, Marina
ROSARIO NARDIZ PINO /
SOTO DE LEGAMAREJO

SOLER ADELL, José
Maria
Y.EL TIETAR 2020, S.L.U.

/ YEL TIETAR 2020, S.L.U.

SUJAR PALANCAR,
Daniela
JULIA PALANCAR
MORENO / NONE

MORENO PEREZ,
Natalia
NATALIA PILAR MORENO
PEREZ / NONE

BURGUENO BUDA,
Valentina
MARTA GARCIA-
BORREGON CASTANEDA
/ JAN FRIELING

ARROYO GOMEZ,
Lucia
HUMBERTO DANIEL
MONTENEGRO BUSTOS /

L.D.N.

16550

237120

252788

48096

60203

234744

329490

60154

319438

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES




Concurso Saltos Nacional 2*

R.S.H.E.C.C. . 25.26 mayo 2024

CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais
HUMBERTO DANIEL
MONTENEGRO BUSTOS
27 FLICKA 158264 CEBALLOS 196486 ES
NONE / NONE / 2015 / GONZALEZ, Jimena
FEMALE / TORDO / NONE ANDRES ABRAHAM
CEBALLOS / GUSTAVO
MARTIN SANCHEZ
28 CHIPPENDALE DU BEC 164593 ENRICH VEGA DE 223337 ES
HEROS DE PAPIGNIES Z / SEOANE, Victoria
JAPONAISE DU MOULIN / VICTORIA ENRICH /
2013 / GELDING / BENJAMIN BARBOT
CASTANO / SF
29 JIFA 165313 SOLANA BADA, Maria 357583 ES
CORLAND / NEIGE DE LA Roberta
COUR X CUMANO /2011 / CRIA CABALLAR DE LAS
FEMALE / TORDA / CDE FF.AA. / CRIA CABALLAR
DE LAS FFAA.
Descanso 10 minutos
30 QUICK DIAMOND 157023 STEFANOVA 323068
ORIGI D'O / QUICK LADY / ZAHARIEVA, Maya
2019 / FEMALE / CASTANO YAZAN GHALYOUN /
/ WESTF NONE
31 TAPAZ 162623 GONZALEZ ABEJARO, 236254 ES
MEIDENGEK / SANIVAH / Sara
2008 / MALE / CASTANO / ESPERANZA ABEJARO
KWPN SERRANO / NONE
32 ISSUN BOSHI 164841 MOSCHITTI BUCCINO, 349569 ES
NONE / NONE / 2013 / Monica
GELDING / CASTANO / MONICA MOSCHITTI
BELGA BUCCINO / NONE
33 JE T'AIME 127799 DIAZ RIBERA, Olga 123380 ES
D’PIPHINSON OLGA DIAZ RIBERA /
JE T"AIME FLAMENCO / DAVID MCDERMOTT
ZHERMA /2011 / GELDING
/ CASTANA / IRISH SPORT
HORSE
34 SHARK DE SORRIBAS 161223 MARTINEZ-NORIEGA 220826 ES

CASINO / EMBASSI DE
SORRIBAS / 2019 / MALE /
TORDO / CDE

CAMPUZANO, Angel
ANGEL MARTINEZ-

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES



0os

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ILUSION DE RIAZA

NONE / NONE / 2017 /

FEMALE / CASTANO /
CRUZ

PENELOPE
CASALL ASK / CRYSTAL Z /
2019 / FEMALE / CASTANO

/ CDE

NACANINA OLMAZ
GRANITO DOS C/ REUSSIE
/2012 / FEMALE / TORDO

/ CDE

LUNA 51
CENTRAL PARK /
PERLMUTT I /2018 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / HOLST

SUERTE
NONE / NONE / 2018 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / CRUZ

DUQUESA
NONE / NONE // - / NONE
/ NONE

CAPITAN
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
MALE / NEGRO /
CONJUNTO MESTIZO

MIBELLAESPERA
WEST POINT S /
FRONTERA X KAMILI /
2013 / FEMALE / TORDA /
CDE

L.A.C.

153966

164109

166915

164839

157782

164914

166760

164126

149011

Concurso Saltos Nacional 2*

R.S.H.E.C.C. . 25.26 mayo 2024

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

NORIEGA CAMPUZANO /
Y.SORRIBAS

BRIONES OZAETA,
Sandy Paola
SANDY PAOLA BRIONES
OZAETA / NONE

PRADAS FREIRE,
Lorenzo
JOSE MARIA MATEOS
SALGADO / JOSE MARIA
MATEOS SALGADO

GARCIA-FLORES
DUQUE, Sofia
Valentina
GUIOMAR DE SILOS
MANSO DE ZUNIGA
SPOTTORNO / Y.OLMAZ

MARTINEZ FERRI,
Patricia
PATRICIA MARTINEZ
FERRI / JESSEN NICOLE
DIRK GEORG

PUENTE, Camila
Isabel
ESCUADRON GUARDIA
CIVIL / NONE

ANTIGNAC
MIRACOSTA, Olympia

NONE / NONE

REIN ZAVODSKA,
Belen
JACOBO MILLAN GARCIA
/ NONE

FRAILE LOZANO,
Rocio
JESUS FRAILE MORENO /
LAS ALFAGUARAS

L.D.N.

205692

16821

274174

11543

330666

315473

325643

283285

319454

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES




0os

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

NIMBUS
NONE / NONE // - / NONE
/ NONE

FREYA
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
FEMALE / CASTANO /
CRUZ

CANELA
NONE / NONE / 2010/
FEMALE / CASTANO /
CRUZ

NIRVANA
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
FEMALE / TORDO / CRUZ

ESCARCHA GC
ICONO / CELATUS X
CELLBIDACHE / 2016 /
FEMALE / TORDO / CDE

BAILEEY
NONE / NONE / 2017 /
FEMALE / CASTANO /
HANN

APOLLON DE FETAN
WINNINGMOOD VD
ARENBERG / JUANITA DE
VILLIERS X VAL DE VILLIER
/2010 / GELDING / TORDO
/ SF

HERMES STAR
NONE / NONE / 2017 /
FEMALE / BAYO / SF

IMPACT CL
ETOULON VDL / CARAMBA

L.A.C.

154194

163283

156564

137684

160013

147918

166973

163789

Concurso Saltos Nacional 2*

R.S.H.E.C.C. . 25.26 mayo 2024

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

NAVEA AZRAN, Tessa
NONE / NONE

MUNOZ GARCIA,
Barbara
CONCEPCION GARCIA
YOLDI / HUMBERTO
DANIEL MONTEBEGRO
BUSTOS

MIRON GOYARROLA,
Ines
ROCIO GOYARROLA
HORMAECHEA / ROCIO
GOYARROLA
HORMAECHEA

LOPEZ
BARRANQUERO,
Virginia
CRISTINA PASCUAL
SANCHEZ / NONE

MOYANO VITAL,
Fernando
FERNANDO MOYANO
VITAL / FERNANDO
MOYANO VITAL

BADOER, Isabel
ISA BADOER / NONE

ZAVODSKA
ZAVODSKA, Adela
ADELA ZAVODSKA /
GERARD ROBIN

RETAMERO MOYANO,
Maria
ROSA M2 MOYANO
RETAMERO / NONE

JIMENEZ LOBATON,
Carmen

L.D.N.

245016

300474

318998

16379

240493

348748

318083

311353

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES




0os

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

X CAPITOL 11/ 2013/
GELDING / TORDO / KWPN

MULHBERG
ATLANTIC / QUELLE GESTE
DE SCHOENEF /2018 /
GELDING / CASTANO / CDE

TRIUMPH MERANIERE
KILI
PRINCE DU QUESNAY /
BELLE DU VALL Il / 2007 /
MALE / TORDA / SF

DALVINOS
CALVINOS / PANTAL / 2008
/ MALE / CASTANA / KWPN

ROSALINDA T
NONE / NONE / 2019 /
FEMALE / CASTANO /
NONE

USHER H&DB
PARFAIT VAN HET
SCHAECK / O'MEGA H&DB
X KANNAN GFE /2020 /
MALE / CASTANO / BELGA

CAMPURRIANO
NONE / NONE / 2013/
MALE / BAYO / CRUZ

SARINA DEL VALLE

ICONO / ADORIEN-W X
SILVERSTONE / 2016 /
FEMALE / TORDO / CDE

L.A.C.

164029

143866

166224

161847

163367

149272

152439

Concurso Saltos Nacional 2*

R.S.H.E.C.C. . 25.26 mayo 2024

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CARMEN JIMENEZ
LOBATON / NONE

MARQUEZ MENDEZ,
Luis
RENEDO Y BRU DE
ARAGON C.B / RENEDO Y
BRU DE ARAGON

FRAGUAS SOLANO,
Maria
LUIS MANUEL ROJO
GARCIA / MMR. NELLY
DELABARRE

NAVARRO
MOSQUERA,
Alejandra
ALEJANDRO NAVARRO
ZOPPAS / E. AGTERHUIS

SOLER ADELL, José
Maria
Y.EL TIETAR 2020, S.L.U.
/ Y.EL TIETAR 2020, S.L.U.

ARROYO GOMEZ,
Lucia
HUMBERTO DANIEL
MONTENEGRO BUSTOS /
NONE

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ,
Cristina
CRISTINA RODRIGUEZ
PEREZ / NONE

STEFANOVA
ZAHARIEVA, Maya
MARINA SEGUI
MARTINEZ / MARIA
TERESA
SANDEOGRACIAS

L.D.N.

16235

323587

253555

60203

319438

272133

323068

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES




	1,00 m
	25 de Mayo de 2024
	Órdenes de Salida / Starting list
	A sin cronómetro (238.1.1) (A Sin cronómetro)
	Pista / Arena: None 🕒 16:45


